For the Latest Information
On the Internet: www.sti.com
Omron Scientific Technologies, Inc.
USA Tel. 1/888/510-4357	 Canada Tel. 1/866/986-6766
G
G65
Safety Interlock Switches
D4SL D4SL

G:	 Cushion rubber
S:	 No cushion rubber, short type
Model Number Structure
Datasheet pdf - http://www.DataSheet4U.net/
For the Latest Information
On the Internet: www.sti.com
Omron Scientific Technologies, Inc.
USA Tel. 1/888/510-4357	 Canada Tel. 1/866/986-6766
G
G77
D4SL  Safety Interlock Switches
Ordering (continued)
List of Models
Mechanical lock/24 VDC solenoid release (G1/2, M20 conduit types)
(Operation Keys are sold separately)
Release key type Wiring method
Solenoid voltage/
Indicator
Lock and release
type
Contact configuration
(door open/closed
detection switch and lock
monitor switch contacts)
Conduit size Model
Standard
Connector
24 VDC Orange
Mechanical lock/
Solenoid release
2NC/1NO + 2NC/1NO
G1/2 D4SL-2NDA-DN
M20 D4SL-4NDA-DN
2NC/1NO + 3NC
G1/2 D4SL-2PDA-DN
M20 D4SL-4PDA-DN
3NC + 2NC/1NO
G1/2 D4SL-2QDA-DN
M20 D4SL-4QDA-DN
3NC + 3NC
G1/2 D4SL-2RDA-DN
M20 D4SL-4RDA-DN
Terminal block
2NC/1NO + 2NC/1NO
G1/2 D4SL-2NDA-D
M20 D4SL-4NDA-D
2NC/1NO + 3NC
G1/2 D4SL-2PDA-D
M20 D4SL-4PDA-D
3NC + 2NC/1NO
G1/2 D4SL-2QDA-D
M20 D4SL-4QDA-D
3NC + 3NC
G1/2 D4SL-2RDA-D
M20 D4SL-4RDA-D
Special release
key
Connector
2NC/1NO + 2NC/1NO
G1/2 D4SL-2NDA-D4N *
M20 D4SL-4NDA-D4N *
2NC/1NO + 3NC
G1/2 D4SL-2PDA-D4N *
M20 D4SL-4PDA-D4N *
3NC + 2NC/1NO
G1/2 D4SL-2QDA-D4N *
M20 D4SL-4QDA-D4N *
3NC + 3NC
G1/2 D4SL-2RDA-D4N *
M20 D4SL-4RDA-D4N *
Terminal block
2NC/1NO + 2NC/1NO